
The Whalen Company Contact Directory

First Name Last Name Department Title Extension Mobile E-mail

Buddy Cross Sales Director of Sales 2788 1-443-239-9166 bcross@whalencompany.com

Chris Murphy Accounting Vice President / C.F.O. 2767 1-410-458-7437 cmurphy@whalencompany.com

Craig Wanner Operations President / C.E.O. 2763 1-410-924-9143 cwanner@whalencompany.com

Dennis Kloster Operations C.O.O. 2757 dkloster@whalencompany.com

Eden Schultz IT IT Manager 2759 1-410-253-1687 eschultz@whalencompany.com

Evie Sibert Marketing Director of Marketing 2797 1-918-557-5828 esibert@whalencompany.com

Grace Lyons Sales Customer Service / New Equipment 2785 glyons@whalencompany.com

JC Correa Operations Vice President of Manufacturing 2772 1-410-829-4110 jcorrea@whalencompany.com

Jeff Smith Engineering Director of Product Engineering 2781 1-443-496-0834 jsmith@whalencompany.com

Jennifer Jones Sales Customer Service Manager 2770 jjones@whalencompany.com

Jimmy George Operations Shipping / Receiving Supervisor 2790 jgeorge@whalencompany.com

Kelsie Jones Operations Production Planner 2773 kjones@whalencompany.com

Krystal Wanner Operations Production Planning Manager 2764 kwanner@whalencompany.com

Kurt Krawczyk Sales Regional Manager - 1-469-667-6667 kkrawczyk@whalencompany.com

Michael Colletti Engineering Vice President of Engineering 2799 mcolletti@whalencompany.com

Pam Murphy Manufacturing Manufacturing Design Manager 2779 pmurphy@whalencompany.com

Mason Diebold Engineering Product Design Engineer 2828 mdiebold@whalencompany.com

Ryan Faini Engineering Product Design Engineer 2789 rfaini@whalencompany.com

Scott Gavin Sales Application Engineer 2769 1-410-804-5999 sgavin@whalencompany.com

Shanna Howard Sales Customer Service / Parts 2775 showard@whalencompany.com

Shelly Boyd Marketing Communication Manager 2798 sboyd@whalencompany.com

Stephanie Weiss Sales Customer Service Manager /  Parts 2774 sweiss@whalencompany.com

Taylor Pepper Operations Inventory Control Specialist 2807 tpepper@whalencompany.com

Tony Landers Sales Vice President of Sales & Marketing 2765 1-410-924-2856 tlanders@whalencompany.com

Wade Strickland Technical Service Service / Warranty / Technical Support 2786 1-410-924-4639 wstrickland@whalencompany.com

Sales Strategy, Plant Visits, Customer Complaints, and all policy matters. Order Acknowledgement, Order Releases

Tony Landers (tlanders@whalencompany.com) Jen Jones (jjones@whalencompany.com)

Buddy Cross (bcross@whalencompany.com) Grace Lyons (glyons@whalencompany.com)

Kurt Krawczyk (kkrawczyk@whalencompany.com)

Order Scheduling & Delivery

Special Construction Jen Jones (jjones@whalencompany.com)

Tony Landers (tlanders@whalencompany.com) Grace Lyons (glyons@whalencompany.com)

Buddy Cross (bcross@whalencompany.com)

Kurt Krawczyk (kkrawczyk@whalencompany.com) Warranty Issues, Technical Support

Scott Gavin (sgavin@whalencompany.com) Wade Strickland (wstrickland@whalencompany.com)

Jeff Smith (jsmith@whalencompany.com)

Credit, Collections, & Commissions

Aftermarket Sales / Parts Orders Chris Murphy (cmurphy@whalencompany.com)

Stephanie Weiss (sweiss@whalencompany.com)

Shanna Howard (showard@whalencompany.com) Literature, Website

Evie Sibert (esibert@whalencompany.com)

Marketing, Advertising, Literature Shelly Boyd (sboyd@whalencompany.com)

Evie Sibert (esibert@whalencompany.com)

Individual direct dial number is 1-443-258-"extension number"

Technical Support Hot Line 1-443-258-2800

The Whalen Company
 8900 Glebe Park Drive

Easton, Maryland 21601

Phone: 410-822-9200

Fax: 410-822-8926
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